
Number of EMU alumni who live  
in Michigan

Master’s in Nutrition Degree 
Programs ranked No. 1 in the 

nation by Intelligent.com

Percentage of EMU graduates 
that are employed in some way or 

another

Number of EMU students 
(undergraduate  and graduate)

Named a ‘Best in the Midwest’ 
university by the Princeton 

Review for 19th consecutive year

Online dietetics bachelor’s program 
ranks No. 1 in Michigan

Recognized as Michigan’s top 
LGBTQ-friendly university in 2021; 
national website cites exceptional 

support offered to students

Ranked the top “Military Friendly” 
university in Michigan and the 3rd 

highest ranked university in the 
nation

Theatre Arts program ranks 
among the finest in the nation 

and the top program of its kind in 
Michigan

The Bachelor of Music Therapy 
ranks within the top 10 

affordability in the nation

GameAbove College of Engineering 
and Technology ranked top 100 

out of 230 among undergraduate 
engineering programs nationwide 

by U.S. News and World Report

Percentage of EMU students who 
are from Michigan

132,926

#3

#1

#1

#1

89%

#1 

Top 10

14,048

Top 100

87% 

19 Years

Top 100 University for Social Mobility 
according to the U.S. News and World Report

Top 100

Points of Pride


